~= Godina: 2020/2021  Datum &tampe: 8.3.2021
ispitni centar
PRELIMINARNI REZULTATI IZ PREDMETA:

Programiranje I-IV

Sifra ugenika: Redni broj zadatka Broj osl\;zzeon\ilg Maksimal:: d:r\zi
1130312531
1. 7.00 32
2, 12.00 32
3. 0.00 36
Ukupno: 19.00 100
1130322815
1. 32.00 32
2, 12.00 32
_3. 6.00 36
Ukupno: 50.00 100
1130334498
1. 32.00 32
2, 32.00 32
3. 6.00 36
Ukupno: 70.00 100
1130345153
1. 18.00 32
2, 8.00 32
3. 0.00 36
Ukupno: 26.00 100
1130346192
1. 1.00 32
2, 0.00 32
3. 1.00 36
Ukupno: 2.00 100
1130348351
1. 1.00 32
2, 8.00 32
3. 1.00 36
Ukupno: 10.00 100
1130349772
1. 18.00 32
2, 28.00 32
3. 36.00 36

Ukupno: 82.00 100




Sifra uéenika:

1130356106

1130356375

1130358575

1130361014

1130375146

1130375343

1130378868

1130380381

Ukupno:

Ukupno:

Ukupno:

Ukupno:

Ukupno:

Ukupno:

Ukupno:

Ukupno:

Redni broj zadatka

Broj osvojenih
bodova

1.00

8.00

0.00

9.00

7.00
0.00
0.00
7.00

32.00
12.00
36.00
80.00

7.00
8.00
1.00

16.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

4.00
8.00
0.00

12.00

14.00
8.00
1.00

23.00

1.00
0.00
0.00

1.00

Maksimalan broj
bodova

32

32

36

100

32
32
36
100

32
32
36
100

32
32
36
100

32
32
36
100

32
32
36
100

32
32
36
100

32
32
36
100




Sifra uéenika:

1130388945

1130390067

1130395104

Ukupno:

Ukupno:

Ukupno:

Redni broj zadatka

Broj osvojenih
bodova

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

14.00
12.00
16.00
42.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Maksimalan broj
bodova

32

32

36

100

32
32
36
100

32
32
36
100




